
          OFFICE OF TRAFFIC SAFETY 
107 Jacobsen Way 

Carson City, NV 89701 
(775) 684-7470 

 
 AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED 
 CFDA # 

Effective Date:  
Grantee Agency:   
is authorized to proceed with the project below and to request reimbursement for expenses up to 
the authorized amount. 
 
  
Signature: ________________________________________________________________ Date:  _________________      
                     Highway Safety Coordinator, NV DPS-OTS 

                    
 

Project Title:    
 

Project Number:    
        

Grantee Agency:   
 

Governmental Unit:   
 

Grant Period: From:  Effective Date of Authorization         To:  September 30,  

PROJECT DESCRIPTION : 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARD  
 

 
    

 
AMOUNT OF THIS AUTHORIZATION 
 

 
  

 
FUNDS PREVIOUSLY AUTHORIZED  
 

 
  

 
TOTAL  FUNDS AUTHORIZED TO DATE 
 

 
   

 
FUNDS REMAINING 
 

 
  
  

 
 

10/2/2012

JF-2013-SPD-00022

23-JF-1.21Sparks Police Department Joining Forces FY2013

Sparks Police Department

Sparks Police Department

$83,000.00

2013

Funds to participate in the Joining Forces FY 2013 campaigns.

20.600, 20.602, 20.601, 20.205
10/01/12

$83,000.00

$83,000.00

$0.00

$0.00


